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Commit to Give
Weekly Monthly Yearly

Total 2021 Commitment

Yes! I want to commit to Hennepin Avenue UMC! Bank Checking Account Information

Credit/Debit Card Information

Card Number    Expiration Date          
Name on Card
Billing Address
Email (required)    Phone (required)

Signature (required)

Routing Number
Account Number
Name on the Account

$

Date of first deduction           /         /
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$43.33
$86.67
$130

$216.67
$325

$433.33
$1,299
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$520
$1,040
$1,560
$2,600
$3,900
$5,200

$15,600

ANNUAL ANNUAL 
GIVING

November 22 is 
Commitment Sunday

Name

Address

Become a Sustaining Donor:
[   ]YES, I will support beyond 12/31/2021
(until I instruct otherwise)

Automated Giving Information

Please contact me to discuss a Legacy Gi�.

I/we have included Hennepin Avenue UMC 
in an estate plan.


