

Yes! I want to commit to Hennepin Avenue UMC!

Commit to Give

Weekly

Monthly

Yearly

\$

Date of first deduction

/ /

Total 2021 Commitment

\$

Bank Checking Account Information

Routing Number

Account Number

Name on the Account

Credit/Debit Card Information

Card Number

Expiration Date

Name on Card

Billing Address

Email (required)

Phone (required)

Signature (required)

My 2021 Giving

Weekly	Monthly	Annually
\$10	\$43.33	\$520
\$20	\$86.67	\$1,040
\$30	\$130	\$1,560
\$50	\$216.67	\$2,600
\$75	\$325	\$3,900
\$100	\$433.33	\$5,200
\$300	\$1,299	\$15,600

Automated Giving Information

Become a Sustaining Donor:

YES, I will support beyond 12/31/2021
(until I instruct otherwise)

▶ Name

Address

Please contact me to discuss a Legacy Gift.

I/we have included Hennepin Avenue UMC
in an estate plan.

HENNEPIN ANNUAL
AVENUE UMC GIVING



November 22 is
Commitment Sunday